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Planning and Footpaths Committee 

Wednesday 5th May 2021 on Zoom Conferencing starting at 7pm  
SUSPENSION OF PUBLIC MEETINGS DUE TO COVID-19 

 
IF ANY MEMBER OF THE PUBLIC WISHES TO COMMENT ON ITEMS ON THE AGENDA OR 

BRING TO OUR ATTENTION ANY CONCERNS, PLEASE EMAIL THESE TO THE CLERK 
 
 
  

Agenda 
 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
6. 
 
 
7. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Welcome. 
 
Apologies for Absence. 
 
Disclosure of Pecuniary and Non Pecuniary Interest. 
 
Minutes of Previous Meeting of 7th April 2021. 
 
Adjournment for Residents Points of Interest. 
 
Adjournment for comments from West Lancashire Borough Council. 
 
Consider Planning Applications: 
 
7 May 
2021  

 

2021/0252/FUL Mrs 
Debbie 
Walkley 
Tel: 
01695 
585342 
SD 
345580 
413582  

 

Fairbank, 
Moss Lane, 
Burscough, 
Ormskirk, 
Lancashire 

Mr & Mrs 
Earnshaw  

 

Single storey rear 
extension, roof 
alterations, and 
front bay.  

 

Delegated to 
the Corporate 
Director of 
Place and 
Community for 
determination 
unless Member 
request 
consideration 
by Planning 
Committee  

 
14 
May 
2021  

 

21/0445/FUL Mrs 
Kate 
Turner 
Tel: 
01695 
585158 
SD 
344741 
413427  

 

The 
Cottage, 
Back Moss 
Lane, 
Burscough, 
Ormskirk, 
Lancashire. 

Mr Holgate  

 

First floor side 
extension 
 

 

Delegated to 
the Corporate 
Director of 
Place and 
Community for 
determination 
unless Member 
request 
consideration 
by Planning 
Committee 
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8. 
 
9. 
 
 
10 
 
 
11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Comments Burscough Flood Group. 
 
Urgent Planning Matters. 
 
Footpath Matters. 

• Note email response from Public Rights of Way – Lancashire County Council. 
 

Arrangements for next meetings and next meeting date. 
 
 
Jackie Maguire 
Clerk to Burscough Town Council 
28th April  2021 
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8. 
 
 
9. 
 
 
 
10. 
 
11. 
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