Planning and Footpaths Committee Wednesday 5th May 2021 on Zoom Conferencing starting at 7pm SUSPENSION OF PUBLIC MEETINGS DUE TO COVID-19

IF ANY MEMBER OF THE PUBLIC WISHES TO COMMENT ON ITEMS ON THE AGENDA OR BRING TO OUR ATTENTION ANY CONCERNS, PLEASE EMAIL THESE TO THE CLERK

<u>Agenda</u>

	Agenda							
1.	Welcome.							
2.	Apologies for Absence.							
3.	Disclosure of Pecuniary and Non Pecuniary Interest.							
4.	Minutes of Previous Meeting of 7 th April 2021.							
5.	Adjournment for Residents Points of Interest.							
6.	Adjournment for comments from West Lancashire Borough Council.							
7.	Consider Planning Applications:							
	7 May 2021	2021/0252/FUL	Mrs Debbie Walkley Tel: 01695 585342 SD 345580 413582	Fairbank, Moss Lane, Burscough, Ormskirk, Lancashire	Mr & Mrs Earnshaw	Single storey rear extension, roof alterations, and front bay.	Delegated to the Corporate Director of Place and Community for determination unless Member request consideration by Planning Committee	
	14 May 2021	21/0445/FUL	Mrs Kate Turner Tel: 01695 585158 SD 344741 413427	The Cottage, Back Moss Lane, Burscough, Ormskirk, Lancashire.	Mr Holgate	First floor side extension	Delegated to the Corporate Director of Place and Community for determination unless Member request consideration by Planning Committee	

8.	Comments Burscough Flood Group.				
9.	Urgent Planning Matters.				
10	 Footpath Matters. Note email response from Public Rights of Way – Lancashire County Council. 				
11	Arrangements for next meetings and next meeting date.				
	Jackie Maguire Clerk to Burscough Town Council 28 th April 2021				

8.		
0.		
9.		
9.		
10		
10.	•	
44		
11.	·	